9360Series
360° Non-Contacting Rotary
Dual Output Hall Effect Sensor
170 Technology Drive West
Irvine, CA  92618-2401
(949) 341-9530 Fax: (949) 453-2700
email: sales@beiduncan.com

GROUND E A
OUTPUT C D
Ordering Information
9360
*Standard Active Electrical Angles
015 = 15 degrees 195 = 195 degrees
030 = 30 degrees 210 = 210 degrees
045 = 45 degrees 225 = 225 degrees
060 = 60 degrees 240 = 240 degrees
075 = 75 degrees 255 = 255 degrees Valid part numbers
090 = 90 degrees 270 = 270 degrees
105 = 105 degrees 285 = 285 degrees 1 2 3
120 = 120 degrees 300 = 300 degrees 015 X X X 15 degrees
135 = 135 degrees 315 = 315 degrees 030 X X X 30 degrees
150 = 150 degrees 330 = 330 degrees 045 X X X 45 degrees
165 = 165 degrees 345 = 345 degrees 060 X X X 60 degrees
180 = 180 degrees 360 = 360 degrees 075 X X X 75 degrees
090 X X X 90 degrees
*Other angles available, consult factory. 105 X X X 105 degrees
120 X X X 120 degrees
Consult factory for options including: 135 X X X 135 degrees
Non-standard output slope 150 X X X 150 degrees
Clipped outputs 165 X X X 165 degrees
Non-standard Active Electrical Angles 180 X 180 degrees
PWM output (pulse width modulation) 195 X 195 degrees
Special marking 210 X  210 degrees
Non -standard linearity 225 X  225 degrees
240 X  240 degrees
Custom solutions can also be addressed, including: 255 X  255 degrees
CAN Bus output 270 X  270 degrees
Single output 3-pin 285 X  285 degrees
Wire harness 300 X  300 degrees
315 X  315 degrees
Example Part Number: 93602702 330 X  330 degrees
270 degree active electrical angle 345 X  345 degrees
and counter clockwise spring rotation 360 X  360 degrees
X = available
xxx
3 = No Spring
xxx
y
y
Spring Return
1 = Clockwise Rotation
2 = Counter Clockwise Rotation
Active
Electrical